12/9/2018 Supermicro PWS-561-1H20 560W 1U 80 Plus Server Power Supply
Shipping Currently Available to USA Addresses Only Welcome to The
Supermicro eStore
 Menu
HOME / SUPERMICRO 560W 1U MULTI-OUTPUT POWER SUPPLY (PWS-561-1H20)
Supermicro 560W 1U Multi-
Output Power Supply
(PWS-561-1H20)
More Views
$133.56
Buy 10   $128.05/each
Buy 100
  $122.54/each
Buy 1000
  $117.02/each
OUT OF STOCK
Designed for Supermicro 1U Server
20 Pin ATX Output
80 Plus Efficiency
Supermicro Certified
Add to Wishlist Add to Compare
This item is out of stock but we may still be able to
fulfill your order. Contact Us for more details!
System Chassis
PLEASE ENTER SKU# TO CHECK VALIDATION STATUS
SKU #: Please enter your server SKU  VALIDATION STATUS  CLEAR  i
Description
Detailed Specification
Prop 65 Warning
Description
The Supermicro PWS-561-1H20 is an 80 Plus level power supply capable of 560W output power at 81%
efficiency. Enjoy the simplicity of active power factor correction (PFC) and automatically correct AC input for a
full range of voltages and a quiet fan to keep it cool under heavy loads. This power supply is designed to not
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
12/9/2018 Supermicro PWS-561-1H20 560W 1U 80 Plus Server Power Supply
only provide you reliable power to your Supermicro 1U server but also protects it from over voltage, over
current and short circuiting via protective circuitry embedded into the unit. All materials contained comply with
RoHS requirements and is certified by Supermicro.
Cables Included:
1x 20 Pin ATX (Motherboard)
1x 8 Pin 12V (CPU)
1x (4+4) 8 Pin 12V (CPU)
2x 4 Pin Legacy HDD
2x 4 Pin Floppy/DVD Drive
Detailed Specification
TOTAL POWER OUTPUT 560W
TYPE Single
TYPE OF POWER SUPPLY Power Supply
FORM FACTOR 1U
DIMENSION (W X H X L) 76 x 40.4 x 360 mm
+5V 25A
+12V 43.6A
+3.3V 21A
5V STANDBY 3A
INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE 100-240V
INPUT FREQUENCY RANGE 50-60Hz
INPUT CURRENT RANGE 8.5-4A
OUTPUT TYPE 20Pin ATX Cable Output
8PIN / 4PIN (12V) CONNECTOR Both
PFC Yes
PMBUS No
ENERGY EFFICIENCY N/A
80 PLUS CERTIFICATION 80 Plus
WARRANTY 1 year warranty
PRODUCT ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
12/9/2018 Supermicro PWS-561-1H20 560W 1U 80 Plus Server Power Supply
RoHS and REACH compliant, details available upon request
Prop 65 Warning
This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, known to the State of California to cause
cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information, go to
SIGN UP
ABOUT US
CONTACT US
CONDITION OF U
SE
PRIVACY POLICY
FAQ MY ACCOUNT
RETURN POLICY
WARRANTY POLI
CY
FACEBOOK
TWITTER
YOUTUBE
LINKEDIN
GOOGLE+
© 2018 Supermicro. All Rights Reserved.
SIGN UP FOR SPECIAL OFFERSCOMPANY QUICK LINKS ACCOUNT
CONNECT
WITH US
Downloaded from Arrow.com.